## FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Edmonds to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 181 by Senator Hewitt

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 4, line 24, after "legislature." and before "<u>deposited</u>" delete "<u>Funding</u>" and insert
   "<u>Monies</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 5, line 19, after "legislature." and before "deposited" delete "Funding" and insert
   "Monies"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 6, line 7, after "legislature." and before "deposited" delete "Funding" and insert
  9 "Monies"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 6, line 29, after "Fund." and before "<u>deposited</u>" delete "<u>Funding</u>" and insert
   "<u>Monies</u>"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 16, line 12, after "law." and before "<u>deposited</u>" delete "<u>Funding</u>" and insert
   "<u>Monies</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 18, line 3, after "legislature." and before "<u>deposited</u>" delete "<u>Funding</u>" and insert
   "<u>Monies</u>"